
A Full Service Marina and Boatyard 
     RARITAN MARINA   

1707 Highway 35 South    Laurence Harbor, NJ 08879          (732) 566-5961        service@raritanmarina.com 

2023 SUMMER STORAGE RATES  

RATE SHEET  
              MAY 1ST THROUGH OCTOBER 31ST 

       RATES 
 

Technician Labor Rate............................….$130/hour 

Short Haul (1 Hr HangTime) <25Ton.................$7/ft.  

Short Haul (1Hr HangTime) >25Ton…………$12/ft. 

Haul, Sidetrack & Relaunch <25Ton.………... $12/ft. 

Haul, Sidetrack & Relaunch >25Ton.…........... $17/ft. 

Haul/Splash to/from trailer .........…….....…… $10/ft. 

Pressure Wash Bottom <45’LOA……......…..... $3/ft. 

Pressure Wash Bottom >45’LOA………...…….$5/ft.  

Transient Dockage ………………....…..$2/ft/per day 

Land Storage ….………………....…$12/ft per month  

Jack Stand Rental ..………..…….…….$25 per stand 

Blocking …………...……………………………$2/ft 

Boom/Crane Rental .…………..…………..$150/hour 

Forklift Rental (6Ton)….……………….....$150/hour  

Towing (USCG Capt & boat, Mate addl.) ..$185/hour 

 

2022 SUMMER STORAGE RATES 
 

Slip Rate ………..….………...………..$135 per foot  

Single 30Amp Electric…...…………$250 per season  

Dual 30Amp Electric…..…………....$450 per season  

Single 50Amp Electric ……………..$450 per season 

24hr Gate Access Key …….…..$40 Security Deposit 

Trailer Storage ……………….…..…$300 per season 

SHRINK WRAP REMOVAL 
(Includes proper recycling of material) 

Vessels < 30’ LOA ……………..…………...…. $35. 
Vessels >30” LOA …………………………. $T&M. 
  

BOTTOM PAINTING RATES 
 

Includes labor and misc materials.  DOES NOT INCLUDE 
DISPOSABLE TOOLS OR BOTTOM PAINT!!  

Excessive sanding and/or prep work is additional!!  

Up to 22 Feet ……………….…………. $8.00 per ft. 

23 to 27 Feet ………………….……….. $8.50 per ft. 

28 to 33 Feet ………………….……...... $9.00 per ft. 

34 to 39 Feet …………….…………...... $9.50 per ft. 

40 to 45 Feet ……….……………….... $10.00 per ft. 

46 to 50 Feet ……………………….….$11.50 per ft. 

51 to 55 Feet ……………………….….$12.00 per ft. 

56 to 60 Feet …………………………..$12.50 per ft. 

61 to 65 Feet …………………………..$13.00 per ft. 

66 to 70 Feet ……………………….….$13.50 per ft. 

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 
Filter Fabric Rental …….……………..... $65 per day  

Vacuum Sander Rental ……….……....... $65 per day 

DETAILING RATES 
“The Works”(Includes vessel wash, professional grade 
rubbing compound by machine and true Carnauba wax 
applied and removed by hand & a Teflon sealer polish 

applied by machine for season long protection)  
Hull and Topsides priced below, other options available.  

Vessel’s under 30’ LOA ……..………...... $42 per ft.  
Vessel’s over 30’ LOA ..………………… $47 per ft.  
Weekly Topsides Wash ……………………… $2/ft. 

   SUMMER COMMISSIONING RATES 
Start up engine, check for leaks, water flow, check 
fluid levels, check belts, hoses and clamps. All 
minor repairs will be done automatically (extra) to 
save double start up costs. All major repairs will be 
cleared with owner before taking place.  
     (Oils, Fluids, Filters, Etc. are NOT Included) 
 

Commission Engine………………..  $75 per Motor. 

Commission Generator ………………….…….. $75. 

Change Water Pump Impellor …….. time & material 

Commission Water System <32’...……………..$150. 

Change Oil and Filter ………………….….…...$130. 

Change Fuel Filters …………………time & material 

Lower Unit Oil Change ...……….……………... $65. 

Transmission Fluid Change ……………………. $90. 

Prep and Paint Outdrive ............………….…... $185. 

Install Batteries ………….…..….…. time & material 

Engine Tune Up ……………………………. Quoted 

Interior Cleaning Services ...……………….…quoted  

Outrigger Installation .……...…….....time & material 

Step/Rig Masts ………………..…….time & material 

Sail Installation ……………….….....time & material 

Eisen Glass/Canvas Installation ….....time & material 

Propeller Reconditioning ………………….….quoted 

USCG Licensed Captain ……………….……$150/hr 

Mate Services ……………….………………...$65/hr 



 

ELECTRONICS INSTALLATION 

All custom electronics installations and 
electrical rigging work completed by ABYC 

Certified Technicians. 

 

BOTTOM BLASTING SERVICES 

Revolutionary dust free wet abrasive blasting 
process uses a low pressure Green Clean media 
(recycled glass and volcanic pumice stone) with 
warm water and air that will not cut into your 

gelcoat. 

All labor and materials ……………... $6.00 per sq/ft  

 

FIBERGLASS REPAIR 

Our technicians utilize the latest techniques 
and materials to repair and fix common 

problems like blisters, damage from rubbing or 
collisions and scratches within gelcoat to “like 

new” conditions. Each job is carefully 
considered and estimated so there are no 

surprises in getting your desired results in a 
timely fashion. 

 

CANVAS & EISENGLASS REPAIR 

Whether EZ2CY or Eisen Glass, our network 
of approved subcontractors who are permitted 

onsite provide remarkable results in either 
replacement or repair to existing canvas and 
eisen glass to provide safety while underway 
and a finished look to be proud of while you 

are at the dock. 

MANY MORE SERVICES ARE AVAILABLE 
UPON REQUEST, JUST ASK!
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